
Call 800.543.3626 or visit our website at www.demco-products.com

Ellis Equipment
435.752.4311

Big Dawgs Equipment
403.874.6839

Big Dawgs Equipment
306.815.7165

DFK Equipment Sales
519.349.2080

Big Dawgs Equipment
306.815.7165

Big Dawgs Equipment
403.874.6839

Solex
707.678.5533

Thorne & Dixon  
Distributions LLC

225.892.9779

Short Line 
Sales

901.942.0224

JS Woodhouse 
Company Inc. 
315.463.5201

Kimball 
Sales

800.548.2529 Howard Davis
812.583.3070

Implement Sales LLC
770.908.9439

JS Woodhouse JS Woodhouse 
Company Inc. Company Inc. 
413-736-5462413-736-5462

Farmco
517.669. 

8391

• Chris Currans || Ag Territory Manager || (515) 708-1147 || chris.currans@demco-products.com

• Contact Demco ||  800-543-3626  || sales@demco-products.com

• Mark Larson || Ag Territory Manager ||  (309) 333-6821 || mark.larson@demco-products.com

• Brian Tonniges || Ag Territory Manager ||  (308) 390-1400 || brian.tonniges@demco-products.com

• Mike Niska || Ag Territory Manager || (517) 204-3887 || mike.niska@demco-products.com

• Derrik Netten || Ag Territory Manager ||  (319) 415-9790 || derrik.netten@demco-products.com
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AG TERRITORY MANAGERS


